Aligarh College of Engineering 1 ‘fc_’m(g]ogy,":/@é@wr}l* Aligarh College of Engineering & Technology, Aligarh
__Bus Boutes Chart Bus Routes Chart
o DELHIGATE | PANAITHI
5. No. |Bus Stop Name [ Bus Starting Time| | 5. No. |Bus Stop Name Bus Starting Time
L Madapa 09:05am 1 |Panaithi 09:05am
2 |PelbiGate 09:15am 2 |Dhanipur Mandi 09:15am
2 |Canera Bank Chauraha 09:20am 3 |Ftah Chungi 09:20am
A [Masoodabad | 09:253m 4 |Nau Devi Mandir 09:25am
_5_ [|kathpulaPul 09:20am 5 |Ramleela Ground 09:30am
6 __|Company Bagh 09:35am 6 |Dubey Ka Parab 09:35am
7 |Hathras Adda _ _09:40am 7 |Hathras Adda 09:40am
__ B |5auni Gate . 09:45am 8 [Sasni Gate 09:45am
9 _AcET 09:50am 9 |ACET 09:50am
Driver Mobile No, 9675986896 Driver Mobile No.:9719661412
l Bus Route Chart
MEHRAVAL
5. No. |Bus Stop Name Bus Starting Time
A |Mehraval 09:00am
_2__|5#i Mandir 09:05am
3 ___|Sarsol Choraha 09:07am
Melrose 09:10am
|Blue Bird School 09:15am
_|Banna Devi 09:20am
Masoodabad 09:25am
Kathpula Pul 09:30am
Company Bagh 09:35am
_|Hathras Adda 09:40am
, Sayni Gate 09:45am
| 12 |ACET 09:50am

Driver Mobile No. 6397881946




Aligarh College of Engineering & Technology, Aligarh

Aligarh College of Engineering & Technolo Aligarh

Bus Route Chart

Bus Route Chart

RAMGHAT ROAD SHAMSHAD MARKET
S. No. |Bus Stop Name Bus Starting Time| |[S. No. |Bus Stop Name Bus Starting Time

1 |PAC 09:00am 1 |Shamshad Market 09:05am
2  |IMT Bumba 09:05am 2 |Kela Nagar Chauraha 09:15am
3 |Quarsi 09:15am 3 |Kishanpur Tiraha 09:20am
4  |Kishanpur Tiraha 09:20am 4 |Gandhi Eye Hospital 09:25am
5 |Gandhi Eye Hospital 09:25am 5 |Mahajan Hotal 09:30am
6 |Mahajan Hotal 09:30am 6 |Dubey Ka Parav 09:35am
7 |Dubey Ka Parav 09:35am 7 |Hathras Adda 09:40am
8 |Hathras Adda 09:40am 8 |[Sasni Gate 09:45am
9 Sasni Gate 09:45am 9 |ACET 09:50am
10 |ACET 09:50am Driver Mobile No. 7351608063

Driver Mobile No. 9759139536

Contact Number for Overall Query: 9568200024, 6397057957




